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KABAZ FLOOR IP44 LED

Art. Nr. 11130832

Kabaz has one sole purpose: to make your garden a wonderful place to
hang out. Standard available with white matte polycarbonate for a sleek
lounge look. Add a Maroc plate for an oriental look or louvres for a
sexy touch. The useful handle and five-metre cable allow you to place
Kabaz (which means 'handbag' in West-Flemish) wherever you like.
Also available for wall mounting.

WARM WHITE
2700K/ CRI 80+

black struc 11130832

desert 11130833
khaki 11130822
white struc 11130809

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp
Gear / Transfo
Weight

Min. Distance
Power supply
IP

Glow Wire Test
Source lifetime
CRI

Lumen
Adjustability

Remark

HODULAR‘

The luminaire is

sold with a bulb of
the energy class:

874/2012

This luminaire is
compatible with bulbs
of the energy classes:

1x LED E27 12W

6.8kg

0.1m

230V

P44

960°

25000 hrs

80

504.47 Lm
Not Applicable

I cable (5m) included

This label is available in other languages:
http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE1.pdf
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Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com.
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KABAZ FLOOR IP44 LED

ACCESSORIES

PLATES

11130532 KABAZ LOUVRE PLATE BLSTR
11130533 KABAZ LOUVRE PLATE DESERT
11130522 KABAZ LOUVRE PLATE KHAKI
11130509 KABAZ LOUVRE PLATE WHSTR
11130432 KABAZ MAROC PLATE BLSTR
11130433 KABAZ MAROC PLATE DESERT
11130422 KABAZ MAROC PLATE KHAKI
11130409 KABAZ MAROC PLATE WHSTR
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