





## KABAZ FLOOR IP44 LED

Kabaz has one sole purpose: to make your garden a wonderful place to hang out. Standard available with white matte polycarbonate for a sleek lounge look. Add a Maroc plate for an oriental look or louvres for a sexy touch. The useful handle and five-metre cable allow you to place Kabaz (which means 'handbag' in West-Flemish) wherever you like. Also available for wall mounting.

SPECIFICATIONS	
Lamp	1x LED E27 12W
Gear / Transfo	
Weight	6.8kg
Min. Distance	0.1 m
Power supply	230 V
IP	IP44
Glow Wire Test	960°
Source lifetime	25000 hrs
CRI	80
Lumen	504.47 Lm

Not Applicable

! cable (5m) included

MODULAR

This luminaire is compatible with bulbs of the energy classes:

A\*\*

A\*\*

A

B

C

D

E

The luminaire is sold with a bulb of the energy class:

A\*\*

A\*\*

A

B

C

D

E

The luminaire is sold with a bulb of the energy class:

A\*\*

874/2012

Art. Nr. 11130832

Adjustability

Remark

This label is available in other languages: http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE1.pdf

	WARM WHITE 2700K / CRI 80+
black struc	11130832
desert	11130833
khaki	11130822
white struc	11130809





eco







Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com.

12/09/2017 - ©2017 Modular Lighting Instruments

## **KABAZ**



K.	۸R	۸7 ا		ΛP	IP44	I ED
N	HD/	4Z I	LLU	UR	IP 44	LED

	OOR IP44 LED				
ACCESSORIES					
PLATES					
11130532	KABAZ LOUVRE PLATE BLSTR				
11130533	KABAZ LOUVRE PLATE DESERT				
11130522	KABAZ LOUVRE PLATE KHAKI				
11130509	KABAZ LOUVRE PLATE WHSTR				
11130432	KABAZ MAROC PLATE BLSTR				
11130433	KABAZ MAROC PLATE DESERT				
11130422	KABAZ MAROC PLATE KHAKI				
11130409	KABAZ MAROC PLATE WHSTR				
	I				